
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

elane@cityofinglewood.org [elane@cityofinglewood.org] 
8/16/2018 9:09:01 AM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Artie Fields [afields@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher E. Jackson 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Kathy Ares [kares@cityofinglewood.org]; Melanie McDade Dickens 
[mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org]; Tunisia Johnson [tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; 
GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Admin Executive Conference Room [aexec_confr@cityofinglewood.org]; Mayor 
[mayor@cityofinglewood.org]; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; 
mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; David L. Esparza [dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org]; 
Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org] 

FW: Collaboration Meeting 
Admin Executive Conference Room 

8/16/2018 10:00:00 AM 
8/16/2018 12:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

To: Gerard Mccallum; Louis A. Atwell; Artie Fields; Emerald Bloom; Christopher E. Jackson; Kathy Ares; Pamela Duffy; 
Melanie McDade Dickens; Chris Holmquist; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Tunisia Johnson; James Butts; 
Christopher Meany; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; Royce K. Jones Esq. (rkj@kbblaw.com); Bove, Matthew J.; Esparza, 
David L.; Koike, Sharon 
Good Day All, 
The Collaboration Meeting for this week is Canceled! 
Thank you, 
Evangeline lane I Staff Assi:;tant I City of Inglewood mi behalf of Mindy Wlkox, A!CP I Planning Manager ! City of Inglewood 

Economic and Community Development Department 
Pl;mning Division I One Manchester Boulevard I Inglewood, CA 90301 

V(310) 412-5230 I F(310) 412-5681 I elane(rocityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCt in Public Service. (oMMITMENT to Problem Solving. [hnRMINA TION to Succeed. 

-----Original Appointment----­
From: Cynthia Robinson 
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2018 4:39 PM 
Subject: Collaboration Meeting 
When: Thursday, August 16, 2018 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Admin Executive Conference Room 
Please note new conference line number: 

This reoccurring meeting invite replaces the invite previously sent by Wilson-Meany. 

The City requests that the development team provide any agenda items for this meeting by 9am on the 

preceding Monday. 

Meeting Host: Mindy Wilcox 


